
SCHEDULE OF SERVICES 
(All Saints through Exaltation) 

 
Holy Myrrhbearing Women 

 
Sat., May 3, 5:00 PM Great Vespers 
Sun., May 4, 10:00 AM Divine Liturgy (Church School and Choir Rehearsal at 

9:00 AM)   
 

Paralytic 
 
Sun., May 11, 10:00 AM Divine Liturgy (Church School and Choir Rehearsal at  

       9:00 AM) 
 

Samaritan Woman 
 
Sun., May 18, 10:00AM Divine Liturgy (Church School and Choir Rehearsal at  

       9:00 AM) 
 

Man Born Blind 
 
Sat., May 24, 5:00 PM Great Vespers 
Sun., May 25, 10:00 AM Divine Liturgy (Choir Rehearsal at 9:30 AM) 

 
Ascension of our Lord 

 
Wed., May 28, 7:00 PM Great Vespers with Artoklasia 
Thu., May 29, 9:30 AM Divine Liturgy (Hours at 9:10 AM) 

 
Holy Fathers of the First Ecumenical Council 

 
Sat., May 31, 5:00 PM Great Vespers 
Sun., June 1, 10:00 AM Divine Liturgy (Church School and Choir Rehearsal at 

9:00 AM) 
 

 
 



Pentecost 
 

Sat., June 7, 5:00 PM Hierarchical Vigil (Holy Trinity Cathedral, 165 Park 
Drive, Boston, MA) 

Sun., June 8, 10:00 AM Divine Liturgy (Church School and Choir Rehearsal at 
9:00 AM 

 
All Saints 

 
Sat., June 14, 5:00 PM Great Vespers 
Sun., June 15, 10:00 AM Divine Liturgy (Choir at 9:30 AM) 
 

All Saints of North America 
All Saints of Russia 

 
Sat., June 21, 5:00 PM.   Great Vespers with Artoklasia 
Sun., June 22, 9:30 AM.   Divine Liturgy (Choir Rehearsal at 9:00 AM) 
 

Holy, Glorious, All-Praised Leaders of the Apostles Peter and Paul 
 

Sat., June 28, 5:00 PM Great Vespers with Artoklasia 
Sun., June 29, 9:30 AM Divine Liturgy (Choir Rehearsal at 9:00 AM) 
 

Ven. Sisoes the Great 
 

Sat., July 5, 5:00 PM Great Vespers 
Sun., July 6, 9:30 AM Divine Liturgy (Choir at 9:00 AM) 
 

The Holy Fathers of the First Six Ecumenical Councils 
 
Sun., July 13, 9:30 AM   Divine Liturgy (Choir Rehearsal at 9:00 AM) 
 

Holy Prophet Elijah  
 
Sun., July 20, 9:30 AM.  Divine Liturgy (Choir Rehearsal at 9:00 AM) 
 

 



Holy Greatmartyr and Healer Panteleimon 

 
Sun., July 27, 9:30 AM.  Divine Liturgy (Choir Rehearsal at 9:00 AM) 
 

Righteous Salome, Myrrhbearer, Mother of Apostles James and John 
 

Sat., Aug. 2, 5:00 PM Great Vespers 
Sun., Aug. 3, 9:30 AM Divine Liturgy (Choir Rehearsal at 9:00 AM) 
 

Transfiguration of our Lord  
 
Tue., Aug. 5, 7:00 PM.  Great Vespers with Artoclassia 
Wed., Aug. 6, 9:30 AM   Divine Liturgy  
 

After-feast of Transfiguration 
 

Sat., Aug. 9, 5:00 PM   Great Vespers 
Sun., Aug. 10, 9:30 AM   Divine Liturgy (Choir Rehearsal at 9:00 AM) 
 

Dormition of the Most Holy Theotokos  
 

Thu., Aug. 14, 7:00 PM Great Vespers with Artoclassia 
Fri., Aug. 15, 9:00 AM   Hierarchical Divine Liturgy at Holy Dormition parish, 

71 Manville Hill Road, Cumberland, RI 
 

After-feast of the Dormition 
Bl. Theodoret, Enlightener of the Lapps 

 
Sat., Aug. 16, 5:00 PM Great Vespers 
Sun., Aug. 17, 9:30 AM Divine Liturgy (Choir Rehearsal at 9:00 AM) 
 

Hieromartyr Cosmas of Aetolia, Equal-to-the-Apostles 
 

Sat., Aug. 23, 5:00 PM Great Vespers 
Sun., Aug. 24, 9:30 AM Divine Liturgy (Choir Rehearsal at 9:00 AM) 
 

 
 



Beheading of the Holy, Glorious, Prophet, Forerunner, and Baptist, John 
 

Thu., Aug. 28, 7:00 PM Great Vespers with Artoclassia 
Fri., Aug. 29, 9:30 AM Divine Liturgy (Hours at 9:10 AM) 
 

Hieromartyr Cyprian, Bishop of Carthage 
 

Sat., Aug. 30, 5:00 PM Great Vespers 
Sun., Aug, 31, 9:30 AM Divine Liturgy (Choir Rehearsal at 9:00 AM) 
 

Sunday Before the Exaltation of the Cross 
 
Sat., Sept. 6, 5:00 PM.   Great Vespers with Artoclasia 
Sun., Sept. 7, 9:30 AM.   Divine Liturgy (Choir Rehearsal at 9:00 AM) 
 

Nativity of the Most Holy Theotokos and Ever-virgin Mary 
 

Sun., Sept. 7, following fellowship  Great Vespers 
Mon., Sept. 8, 9:30 AM Divine Liturgy (Hours at 9:10 AM) 
  

Universal Exaltation of the Precious and Life-giving Cross 
 

Sat., Sept. 13, 5:00 PM    Vigil 
Sun.., Sept. 14, 10:00 AM   Divine Liturgy (Church School and Choir Rehearsal  

     at 9:00 AM). 
 

Sunday After the Exaltation of the Cross 
Leavetaking of the Cross 

St. Dimitry, Mtropolitan of Rostov 
 

Sat., Sept. 20, 5:00 PM  Great Vespers 
Sun., Sept. 21, 10:00 AM  Divine Liturgy (Church School and Choir  

Rehearsal at 9:00 AM). 
  
 


